XLFOO5A - Le Gault St Denis

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 17 / 35
length
bearing
width
surface
displacement threshold

Communication

Le Gault St Denis CTAF
Le Gault St Denis CTAF
Le Gault St Denis CTAF
Le Gault St Denis CTAF

Nearby beacons

Centre-Val de Loire
France

LF

444ft (135m)

GMT +1

48.22102, 1.49592
land

XLFOO5A

n/a

n/a

450m (1476ft)

170° / 350°

24m (79ft)

grass

Om (Oft) / 150m (492ft)

123.500
123.500
123.500
123.500

code identifier dist bearing
CAD CHATEAUDUN VOR/DME 10.6 213.9°
CHN CHATEAUDUN TACAN 11 216.1°
OAN ORLEANS-BRICY NDB 17.1 128.8°
BCY ORLEANS VOR/DME 17.5 132.2°
EPR EPERNON VOR/DME 25.1 21.6°
CHW CHARTRES VOR/DME 25.5 296.9°
PTV PITHIVIERS VOR 31 94.8°
RBT RAMBOUILLET VOR/DME 32.7 49°
HOL VILLACOUBLAY NDB 33.2 32.4°
ORS ORLEANS SAINT DENIS DE L'HOTEL NDB 344 110.7°
BLB BLOIS NDB 34.9 208.2°
TSU TOUSSUS LE NOBLE VOR 40 48.7°

frequency
115.95
110.20
385
117.35
115.65
115.20
116.50
114.70
315
322
397
108.25
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TA VILLACOUBLAY NDB 40.8 47.5° 286

POY ORLY (PARIS) NDB 46.9 60.3° 334
TUR TOURS VAL DE LOIRE NDB 48.7 227.4° 331
EVX EVREUX FAUVILLE VORTAC 49.8 341.2° 112.40
AMB AMBOISE VOR/DME 50.6 208.5° 113.70
LGL L'AIGLE VOR/DME 51.4 300.5° 112.70
AMB AMBOISE NDB 51.5 209.5° 341
PON PONTOISE CORMEILLES EN VE VOR 56.7 31.6° 111.60
TUR TOURS VAL DE LOIRE TACAN 57 223.7° 113.80
BT LE BOURGET (PARIS) VOR/DME 59.1 51.8° 116.10
Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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